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Gzipped source tarball Source release a2da2a456c078db131734ff62de10ed5
XZ compressed source tarball Source release 11d12076311563252a995201248d17e5
macOS 64-bit Intel-only installer mac0S for mac 0S 10.9 and later, deprecated 558d424cd547a3a85¢99bd5675b67370
macOS 64-bit universal2 installer mac0S for macOS 10.9 and later ff07b39be8e4a58a09aabe4d4f0efd64
Windows embeddable package (32-bit) Windows a54f24cee83fe5ef2e65f707b3af4fc2
Windows embeddable package (64-bit) Windows 7129c695fff6bf19d5b2e1a4ff86a3e8
Windows help file Windows 90109a4c9e7ee67f504b6a9f79201c6a
Windows installer (32-bit) Windows 41566bd99961047c8332d46bd3dd90fc
Windows installer (64-bit) Windows Recommen ded a09ef64c9ea2e7d9a04a2cafb833aa7b
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macOS 64bit universal? installer
https://www.python.org/ftp/python/3.9.9/python-3.9.9-macos11.pkg

B WindowsOS Diga
Windows installer(64-bit)

https://www.python.org/ftp/python/3.9.9/python-3.9.9-amd64.exe

(@ RN
/- Pythono 7477V %nELLET,
@GO

[PREST] @ %E4T(C 14, Python-var.3.9H0mETT,
UFTOURLOY A b&Y AR b= Z2BBEWNLET,

File Size
25787134
19144372
30060309
38168250
7660516
8473749
9277937
27738360

28829104

SATSVDA VR M=ILIZ . ZZYUTMIZEY

l|i| BEITA VR F—LENET,
i. NEGUTOL DI >TNET,

OpenCV Pyautogui Medeiapipe

Kivy Japanise-kivy Playsound

1. FMABKICEEELTLEE WL,

INEA Y R =N EDTIFE, FRARNICRELIEABLET,

2. LESEURLEVY. 359 5 0SDPythonIRiE

#.AVARM=ILLTLEZ L,

3. installcommandz&2 YU v 2h 5L %

WLTRIZU T hZ2ETLET,

SATSYUPA VR E=ILEINET,

4. PREST.commandzHZ U v oh 5<%

HLCTPRESTZIOEL £ D!

X XT7NT Uy 7DEE ACIENTEHN
AlBElED B Y £,

MWELRBIEODWT.1 —

GPG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

MWELRRIEOWT .2 —

AVRXRPM=IFIE —



